Elran Cup (B)

Tongeren, Belgium
20 Jul 2013, Fillies 3 years

Position Horse
1 Name: ECHO
AURORA

Colour: Grey
Owner: CHRCYNNO
PALACE STUD

2 Name: VICENTA TO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL KHAZNA
STUD

3 Name: ERIANNA
FMA
Colour: Black
Owner: HARAS
SAHRA

4 Name: DESHA
BAHREYN
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Score
40.92

40.83

39.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHDO
Detail

A B
TYPE 9.00  9.50
m 9.00  9.50
- 8.00  9.00
B&T 850  8.00
6.00  6.50
750  8.50
9.00  9.50

A B
TYPE 9.50  9.50
m 9.50  9.50
850  8.50
850  8.00
550  6.00
8.00  8.50
9.00  9.00

A B

B&T 8.00
5.50 5.50

8.00 8.00
9.00 8.50
No detailed scorecard available

C
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.00
5.50
8.50
9.50

C
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
8.50

C
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
8.50
8.00



Judges

A = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B = Silvia Garde - Ehlert, DE
C = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
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